

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 7735 ROYAL FARMS #355 FEDERALSBURG

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTIONS</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Site - Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	19,389.00
1002	SHA - Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	14,235.25
1003	Site - Construction Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	15,800.00
1004	SHA - Construction Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	7,900.00
1005	SHA - Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.00	0.00	23,800.00
1006	SHA - Curb Removal	LF	770.00	6.00	4,620.00
1007	SHA - Remove 24" RCP/Inlet & Endwalls	LF	90.00	67.00	6,030.00
2001	Site - Strip Topsoil & Stockpile	CY	4,640.00	4.80	22,272.00
2002	Site - Export Excess Topsoil	CY	4,120.00	12.00	49,440.00
2003	Site - Cut and Fill	CY	415.00	21.00	8,715.00
2004	Site - Select Borrow	CY	7,200.00	18.25	131,400.00
2005	SHA - Pavement Removal @ 8"	SY	3,225.00	8.20	26,445.00
2006	SHA - Class 1 Excavation	CY	2,225.00	21.15	47,058.75
2007	SHA - Common Borrow	CY	375.00	9.00	3,375.00
3001	Site - Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	2.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
3002	Site - Silt Fence	LF	2,020.00	2.00	4,040.00
3003	Site - Inlet Protection	EA	7.00	250.00	1,750.00
3004	Site - 4" & 6" PVC Roof Drains	LF	1,380.00	33.00	45,540.00
3005	Site - 10" HDPE N-12 W/ 2 FES	LF	35.00	75.00	2,625.00
3006	Site - 12" Class IV RCP W/1 FES	LF	56.00	90.00	5,040.00
3007	Site - COG/COS Inlet	EA	5.00	2,650.00	13,250.00
3008	Site - Curb Inlet	EA	1.00	2,370.00	2,370.00
3009	Site - Yard Inlet	EA	2.00	2,115.00	4,230.00
3010	Site - Rip Rap	SY	30.00	140.00	4,200.00
3011	Site - Submerged Gravel Wetland #1	SY	435.00	160.00	69,600.00
3012	Site - Submerged Gravel Wetland #2	SY	1,055.00	150.00	158,250.00
3013	SHA - Saw Cutting	LF	1,400.00	1.50	2,100.00
3014	SHA - Silt Fence	LF	210.00	2.00	420.00
3015	SHA - Inlet Protection	EA	1.00	250.00	250.00
3017	SHA - 24" Class IV RCP	LF	24.00	125.00	3,000.00
3018	SHA - Type C Endwall	EA	2.00	2,330.00	4,660.00
3019	SHA - 18" Class IV RCP W/ 4 FES	LF	176.00	116.00	20,416.00
3019	SHA - COG/COS Inlet	EA	1.00	2,310.00	2,310.00
3020	SHA - Rip Rap	SY	12.00	115.00	1,380.00
5001	Site - CR-6	TON	2,500.00	37.00	92,500.00
5002	Site - 9.5mm Surface	TON	260.00	108.00	28,080.00
5003	Site - 19mm Base	TON	600.00	82.00	49,200.00
5004	Site - Pavement Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	2,100.00
5005	SHA - Graded Aggregate Base	TON	2,000.00	34.00	68,000.00
5006	SHA - 12.5mm Surface	TON	445.00	90.00	40,050.00
5007	SHA - 19mm Base	TON	835.00	78.00	65,130.00
5008	SHA - 2" Milling	SY	1,450.00	5.30	7,685.00
5009	SHA - Temporary Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	7,000.00
5010	SHA - Permanent Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	6,060.00
6001	SHA - Type A Curb & Gutter	LF	500.00	40.00	20,000.00
6002	SHA - Type B Curb & Gutter	LF	105.00	40.00	4,200.00
7001	Site - Topsoil Replacement 6" (520 CY)	SY	3,120.00	4.70	14,664.00
7002	Site - Curlex	SY	1,850.00	2.50	4,625.00

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 7735 ROYAL FARMS #355 FEDERALSBURG

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTIONS</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
7003	Site - Temporary Seed & Mulch	SY	3,120.00	1.00	3,120.00
7004	SHA - Turfgrass Establishment	SY	3,850.00	1.00	3,850.00
7005	SHA - Curlex	SY	1,000.00	2.15	2,150.00
7006	SHA - Topsoil Replacment 4" (425 CY)	SY	3,850.00	1.90	7,315.00
8001	Site - Water	LS	0.00	0.00	51,000.00
8002	Site - Sewer	LS	0.00	0.00	37,500.00
8003	Site - Verizon and Choptank Duct (2 - 4" Sch	LF	510.00	30.00	15,300.00
8004	SHA - Signs	LS	0.00	0.00	7,060.00
8005	SHA - Electrical	LS	0.00	0.00	3,500.00
Total for Contract				7735 :	1,272,000.00